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COMMENTS

VERDIN CEILING FAN

Verdin is a Damp Location 52-inch three blade  indoor/outdoor ceiling 
fan with a 6-speed DC motor and a variety of finish options.

•	 Residential

•	 Commercial

•	 Hospitality
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FAMILY HOUSING FINISH BLADE FINISH

VERDIN

BK Black BR Brown BK Black CA Cacoa

WH White SN Satin Nickel WH White SN Satin Nickel

SL Silver CM Caramel DW Driftwood

ORDERING LOGIC EX: VERDIN-BK-BK

ENERGY CHART

SPEED MIN MAX 

Power (W) 2.5 27

Current (A) 0.07 0.35

Rotation (RPM) 75 180

Airflow (CFM) 1100 4500

PERFORMANCE

Warranty 10 years for motor & 2 years for blades and housing

Certifications ETL, Damp Location

Reversible Yes

PHYSICAL

Material Metal

Blade Material 3 ABS Blades

Mounting  Suspended

Fan Diameter 52”

Housing Finish Black, White, Silver, Brown, Satin Nickel

Blade Finish Caramel, Cacoa, White, 
Black, Satin Nickel, Driftwood

Sloped Ceiling Accommodation Yes

Downrod Length 10”

ELECTRICAL

Motor Wattage 27W

Voltage 120V

Motor DC Motor (153x10mm)

Controls Remote Control Included
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DIMENSIONS

9.2”

52”

2.1”

11.1”
6.1”

5.9”

ADDITIONAL IMAGERY
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